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Sale: 2-room apartment LCD Barkley Park
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City / Region

Address

Metro

Total area

Living space

Floor / number of floors
Rooms

Parking

House type

Price

LCD Barkley Park is located in the center of Moscow near the Catherine Park. It consists of
two spectacular towers, designed by the cult French designer Philippe Starck. In construction
and decoration, innovative technologies and expensive natural materials were used. All
apartments of the complex are equipped with the latest engineering systems, heating devices
with temperature controllers, water purification to the level of drinking spring water,
intelligent central air conditioning system, energy consumption meters, fiber-optic lines for
various telecommunications. Fenced guarded territory of the complex. Ceiling height 3.30m,
French balcony, panoramic windows. View of the park. Free sale, no one is registered.

698

Meshchansky

UL The Soviet Army 6
Dostoyevskaya

103 m?

75 m?

10/14

2

Guarded parking
Monolithic brick

89950 000 £

Detailed information: 8-916-696-40-49 Catherine
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