

+7 (495) 294-2-294 iqrealtymoscow@gmail.com iq-realty.ru

## Sale: 2-room apartment LCD Barkley Park







ID	698
City / Region	Meshchansky
Address	Ul. The Soviet Army 6
Metro	Dostoyevskaya
Total area	103 m <sup>2</sup>
Living space	75 m <sup>2</sup>
Floor / number of floors	10/14
Rooms	2
Parking	Guarded parking
House type	Monolithic brick
Price	89 950 000 ₽

LCD Barkley Park is located in the center of Moscow near the Catherine Park. It consists of two spectacular towers, designed by the cult French designer Philippe Starck. In construction and decoration, innovative technologies and expensive natural materials were used. All apartments of the complex are equipped with the latest engineering systems, heating devices with temperature controllers, water purification to the level of drinking spring water, intelligent central air conditioning system, energy consumption meters, fiber-optic lines for various telecommunications. Fenced guarded territory of the complex. Ceiling height 3.30m, French balcony, panoramic windows. View of the park. Free sale, no one is registered.

Detailed information: 8-916-696-40-49 Catherine